 109
INTERNATIONAL
HYDRAULIC IMPORTERS
Hydraulic Motors
This series of motor, with its shell made of ductile cast iron adequate in-
tensity, can be applied to situations with less load and interval operation,
widely to agriculture, forestry, plastics, machine tools and min machines,
such as the mould height adjustment of the injection molding machine,

(ml/r)
Rated Flow
(l/min)
Max.input
Pressure
(Mpa)
Max.Cont.Back
Pressure
(Mpa)
Normal Input
Torque
(N.m)
Length
(mm)
Weight (Kg)
BHR1-50 50 5 17.5 2.5 <2.5 140 4.7
BHR1-63 63 6 17.5 2.5 <2.5 141 4.8
BHR1-80 80 8 17.5 2.5 <2.5 142 5.0
BHR1-100 100 10 17.5 2.5 <2.5 145 5.2
BHR1-125 125 13 17.5 2.5 <2.5 148 5.4
BHR1-160 160 16 17.5 2.5 <2.5 153 5.7
200 20 17.5 2.5 <3 158 6 BHR1-200
BHR1-250 250 25 17.5 2.5 <3 164 6.5
BHR1-280 280 28 17.5 2.5 <3 169 6.8
BHR1-315 315 32 17.5 2.5 <3 174 7.1
BHR1-400 400 40 17.5 2.5 <3 184 7.8
BHR1-500 500 50 17.5 2.5 <5 197 8.7
BHR1-630 630 60 16 2.5 <5 216 9.8
BHR1-800 800 75 16 2.5 <5 236 11
BHR1-1000 1000 75 16 2.5 <5 262 12.8
BHR Technical Data
BHR Hydraulic Steering Control Units
Introduction
INTERNATIONAL

(ml/r)
Rated Flow
(l/min)
Max.input
Pressure
(Mpa)
Max.Cont.Back
Pressure
(Mpa)
Normal Input
Torque
(N.m)
Length
(mm)
Weight (Kg)
BPB1-50 50 5 17.5 2.5 <2.5 131 5.4
BPB1-63 63 6 17.5 2.5 <2.5 133 5.5
BPB1-80 80 8 17.5 2.5 <2.5 135 5.6
BPB1-100 100 10 17.5 2.5 <2.5 138 5.7
BPB1-125 125 13 17.5 2.5 <2.5 141 5.9
BPB1-160 160 16 17.5 2.5 <2.5 146 6.0
BPB1-200 200 20 17.5 2.5 <3 151 6.2
BPB1-250 250 25 17.5 2.5 <3 157 6.5
BPB1-280 280 28 17.5 2.5 <3 162 6.6
BPB1-315 315 32 17.5 2.5 <3 167 6.9
BPB1-400 400 40 17.5 2.5 <3 177 7.2
BPB1-500 500 50 17.5 2.5 <5 197 8.0
BPB Technical Data
BPB Hydraulic Steering Control Units
Introduction
INTERNATIONAL

(ml/r)
Rated Flow
(l/min)
Max.input
Pressure
(Mpa)
Max.Cont.Back
Pressure
(Mpa)
Normal Input
Torque
(N.m)
Length
(mm)
Weight (Kg)
BPBS1-50 50 5 17.5 2.5 <2.5 131 5.4
BPBS1-63 63 6 17.5 2.5 <2.5 133 5.5
BPBS1-80 80 8 17.5 2.5 <2.5 135 5.6
BPBS1-100 100 10 17.5 2.5 <2.5 138 5.7
BPBS1-125 125 13 17.5 2.5 <2.5 141 5.9
BPBS1-160 160 16 17.5 2.5 <2.5 146 6.0
BPBS1-200 200 20 17.5 2.5 <3 151 6.2
BPBS1-250 250 25 17.5 2.5 <3 157 6.5
BPBS1-280 280 28 17.5 2.5 <3 162 6.6
BPBS1-315 315 32 17.5 2.5 <3 167 6.9
BPBS1-400 400 40 17.5 2.5 <3 177 7.2
BPBS Technical Data
BPBS Hydraulic Steering Control Units
Introduction
INTERNATIONAL